Brigitte
Golf
Bookings

El Paraiso Golf
Atalaya Old

Atalaya New

Atalaya New

Marbella Club Golf Resort
Los Flamingos
Alferini

El Higueral

Los Arqueros

La Quinta

Zagaleta New Course
Los Naranjos

Rio Real

Sta Clara

Marbella Golf & Country Club
Miraflores Golf
Sta.Maria

Cabopino

Cabopino

Cabopino

Cabopino

Chaparral Golf
Chaparral Golf
Chaparral Golf
Calanova Golf

La Cala América

La Cala América

La Cala Asia & Europa
La Cala Asia & Europa
Santana

Santana

Santana

Alhaurin Golf
Alhaurin Golf

El Parador de Malaga Golf
Torrequebrada Golf
Torrequebrada Golf
Torrequebrada Golf
Anoreta Golf

Anoreta Golf
Guadalhorce Golf
Antequera Golf
Baviera Golf

Baviera Golf

Valle Romano Golf
Azata Golf

Special December Offers

202 €
166 €
140 €

93 €
240 €
247 €
273 €
147 €
166 €
190 €
380 €
232 €

192 €
184 €
120 €
160 €
112 €
102 €
140 €
132 €
148 €
134 €
142 €
140 €
170 €
300 €
160 €
275 €
189 €
230 €
222 €
124 €
150 €
187 €
250 €
274 €
208 €
125 €
450 €
225 €
130 €
164 €
140 €
170 €
100 €

(From 01.12.25--31.12.25)

for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for one, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
Flexible rates

for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for four, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for four, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included

1 free in a group of 12*

for the 3rd player/5th etc.../for a single player pls ask for price
1 free in 12

1 free in 4

1 free in 4

Par 36, 9 holes x 2

welcome pack & practice balls included / 1 free in 8

1 free in 12

1 free in 12

until 13:50 - Twilight offer from 14:00 available
early bird & twilight offers available

until 28.12 1 free in 12

until 28.12 1 free in 12 (twilight offer after 13:00)
from 29.12 onwards 1 free in 12

from 29.12 onwards 1 free in 12 (twilight offer after 13:00)
1 free in 12

from 16.12.25 till 6.1.26 — Cxmas offer

1 free in 12 (twilight offer after 14:30)

1 free in 8 other offers available

“Play Amigos offer” other offers available

1 free in 8 other offers available

“Play Amigos offer” other offers available

until 23.12 at anytime 1 free in 8 (24th & 25th closed)
from 26.12 between (8.00—10:00) & 14:00 onwards 1 free in 8
from 26.12 between (10:10—13:50) 1 free in 8

1 free in 8

Lunch included (no drinks)

Special price for groups over 11 players

until 7.12 & 26 to 31.12 early bird offer from 08:00—10:20 1 free in 12
until 7.12 & 26 to 31.12 from 10:30 onwards 1 free in 12
from 8th to 25th @ any time

for one, 1 week unlimited golf & buggy included

for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included

until 14.12 twilight offer from 14:00 available
from 15.12 twilight offer from 14:00 available

1 free in 8 — 9 hole offer available



Estepona Golf

Doiia Julia Golf
Casares Golf

Casares Golf

Finca Cortesin Golf

La Canada Golf
Alcaidesa Links
Alcaidesa Heathland
San Roque Golf Resort
San Roque Old Golf

La Reserva de Sotogrande

The Alto Golf Club

e These

132 €
146 €

62 €

82 €
570 €
170 €
300 €
170 €
160 €
520 €

170 €

for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
for two, buggy included
Flexible rates

for two, buggy included

Pack offers available

1 free in 8 — early bird & twilight offers available — Special Group price
Par 34, 9 holes x 1

Par 34, 9 holes x 2

subject to weather conditions
1 free in 8 - 2 course pack available
1 free in 8 - 2 course pack available

early bird & twilight offers available -1 free in 8

1 free in 8 — 9 hole offer available * Almenara

prices are subject to changes without prior notice
¢ Flexible rates — please ask for quotation
e 1 free means: in a group of 4-8-12 - 1 player will be free of charge

13/11/25



