

Azata Golf

Special December Offers

(From 01.12.25--31.12.25)

	•	·
El Paraiso Golf	202 € for two, buggy included	1 free in a group of 12*
Atalaya Old	166 € for two, buggy included	
Atalaya New	140 € for two, buggy included	
Atalaya New	93 € for one, buggy included	for the 3rd player/5th etc/for a single player pls ask for price
Marbella Club Golf Resort	240 € for two, buggy included	1 free in 12
Los Flamingos	247 € for two, buggy included	1 free in 4
Alferini	273 € for two, buggy included	1 free in 4
El Higueral	147 € for two, buggy included	Par 36, 9 holes x 2
Los Arqueros	166 € for two, buggy included	
La Quinta	190 € for two, buggy included	
Zagaleta New Course	380 € for two, buggy included	welcome pack & practice balls included / 1 free in 8
Los Naranjos	232 € for two, buggy included	
Rio Real	Flexible rates	
Sta Clara	192 € for two, buggy included	1 free in 12
Marbella Golf & Country Club	184 € for two, buggy included	1 free in 12
Miraflores Golf	120 € for two, buggy included	until 13:50 - Twilight offer from 14:00 available
Sta.Maria	160 € for two, buggy included	early bird & twilight offers available
Cabopino	112 € for two, buggy included	until 28.12 1 free in 12
Cabopino	102 € for two, buggy included	until 28.12 1 free in 12 (twilight offer after 13:00)
Cabopino	140 € for two, buggy included	from 29.12 onwards 1 free in 12
Cabopino	132 € for two, buggy included	from 29.12 onwards 1 free in 12 (twilight offer after 13:00)
Chaparral Golf	148 € for two, buggy included	1 free in 12
Chaparral Golf	134 € for two, buggy included	from 16.12.25 till 6.1.26 – Cxmas offer
Chaparral Golf	142 € for two, buggy included	1 free in 12 (twilight offer after 14:30)
Calanova Golf	140 € for two, buggy included	
La Cala América	170 € for two, buggy included	1 free in 8 other offers available
La Cala América	300 € for four, buggy included	"Play Amigos offer" other offers available
La Cala Asia & Europa	160 € for two, buggy included	1 free in 8 other offers available
La Cala Asia & Europa	275 € for four, buggy included	"Play Amigos offer" other offers available
Santana	189 € for two, buggy included	until 23.12 at anytime 1 free in 8 (24th & 25th closed)
Santana	230 € for two, buggy included	from 26.12 between (8.00—10:00) & 14:00 onwards 1 free in 8
Santana	222 € for two, buggy included	from 26.12 between (10:10—13:50) 1 free in 8
Alhaurin Golf	124 € for two, buggy included	1 free in 8
Alhaurin Golf	150 € for two, buggy included	Lunch included (no drinks)
El Parador de Málaga Golf	187 € for two, buggy included	Special price for groups over 11 players
Torrequebrada Golf	250 € for two, buggy included	until 7.12 & 26 to 31.12 early bird offer from 08:00—10:20 1 free in 12
Torrequebrada Golf	274 € for two, buggy included	until 7.12 & 26 to 31.12 from 10:30 onwards 1 free in 12
Torrequebrada Golf	208 € for two, buggy included	from 8th to 25th @ any time
Añoreta Golf	125 € for two, buggy included	
Añoreta Golf	450 € for one, 1 week unlimited	golf & buggy included
Guadalhorce Golf	225 € for two, buggy included	
Antequera Golf	130 € for two, buggy included	
Baviera Golf	164 € for two, buggy included	until 14.12 twilight offer from 14:00 available
Baviera Golf	140 € for two, buggy included	from 15.12 twilight offer from 14:00 available
Valle Romano Golf	170 € for two, buggy included	1 free in 8 – 9 hole offer available

100 € for two, buggy included

Estepona Golf	132 € for two, buggy included	Pack offers available
Doña Julia Golf	146 € for two, buggy included	$1~{\rm free}$ in 8 – early bird & twilight offers available – Special Group price
Casares Golf	62 € for two, buggy included	Par 34, 9 holes x 1
Casares Golf	82 € for two, buggy included	Par 34, 9 holes x 2
Finca Cortesin Golf	570 € for two, buggy included	
La Cañada Golf	170 € for two, buggy included	subject to weather conditions
Alcaidesa Links	300 € for two, buggy included	1 free in 8 - 2 course pack available
Alcaidesa Heathland	170 € for two, buggy included	1 free in 8 - 2 course pack available
San Roque Golf Resort	160 € for two, buggy included	early bird & twilight offers available -1 free in 8
San Roque Old Golf	520 € for two, buggy included	
La Reserva de Sotogrande	Flexible rates	
The Alto Golf Club	170 € for two, buggy included	1 free in 8 – 9 hole offer available * Almenara

• These prices are subject to changes without prior notice

- Flexible rates please ask for quotation
- 1 free means: in a group of 4-8-12 1 player will be free of charge

13/11/25